REMINDER I

From

Director General Higher Education, Haryana,
Shiksha Sadan, Sector-5, Panchkula.
To i
L The Principals of Govt. Colleges in Haryana State
(List attached)
2. The Principals of Govt. Aided Colleges in Haryana State
(List attached)
3 The Registrars of State Universities in Haryana State
(List attached)

Memo No.KW-DHE- 010001/2/2021Co. (1)
Dated, Panchkula, the W~6-200y

Subject: Submission of Action Taken Report on “Inter/Intra college

Debate/Declamation competition on Drug Awareness” for the
‘month of April, 2024.

BRI

Kindly refer to this office memo No. KW-DHE-010001/2/2021
Co (1), dated 02.05.2024 on the subject cited above. b
. The action taken report on the above cited subject were not
received on google form. Therefore, you are again requested to provide information
as sought vide referred letter in google form by 06.06.2024
. The link of the Google Form is as under:-

https://forms.gle/chE]J aiodxQk3kSWK 7

WM feth,

Superintendént Coordination,
for Director General Higher Education,
Haryana, Panchkula.

L]
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1o upload,

Email : hechrycoordination@gmail.com




Apuk

Information remaining from 80 Govt. Colleges (As on 31.5.2024

S1. No. |District Govt.College Email |

i 1 |Ambala GC Naraingarh gc_naraingarh@yahoo.com
2 |Bhiwani GCW Behal gewbehal@gmail.com
3 |Bhiwani GC Loharu gcloharu@gmail.com
4  |Bhiwani GCW Bawani khera gewbawanikherabwn@gmail.com
5 |[Bhiwani GC Issarwal geisharwal@gmail.com
6 [Bhiwani GCW Kharak gcbhiwaniprin(:ipal@gmai].com
7 |Charkhidadri |GC Mandi Harya gcmandihariya@gmail.com
8 [CharkKidadri |GC Kadma gckadma@gmail.com
9  |Faridabad GC Faridabad gefaridabadinformation@gmail.com
10 |Faridabad GC Tigaon gctigaon@gma:il.com
11 |Faridabad GC Kheri Gujran pgckherigujran@gmail.com
12 [Fatehabad GCW Bhodia Khera govt.gcwbhoriakalan@gmail.com
13  |Fatehabad GC Ratia ktgcratia@gmail.com
14 |Fatehabad GC Bhuna gcbhuna@gmail.com
15 |Fatehabad GC Tohana gctohana@gctdhana.gov.in
16 [Fatehabad GC Bhattu Kalan gcbhattukalan@gmail.com
17 |Fatehabad GC Fatehabad (District HQ)  |gcfatehabad@gmail.com
18 [Gurugram D GC Gurgaon dgcgurgaon@gmail.com
19 [Gurugram GC Jatauli Haily Mandi gcjatauli1l980@gmail.com
20 |Gurugram GC Sector-9 Gurugram gpgcsec9@gmail.com
21 |Gurugram GC Sidhrawali gesidhrawali@gmail.com
22 |Gurugram GC Rithoj gerithoj@gmail.com
23 |Gurugram GC Pataudi gcpataudi@gmail.com
24 |Hisar GC Hisar gchisar1950@gmail.com
25 |Hisar GC Nalwa pplgecnalwa21@gmail.com
26 |Hisar GCW Hisar govt.gchisar@gmail.com
27 |Hisar _ GC Uklana uklanagcg@gmail.com
28 |Hisar GC Balasmand gcbalsamandinformation@gmail.com
29 |Hisar GC Agroha gcagroha@gmail.com
30 |Jhajjar GC Chhara cchharainformation@gmail.com
31 |Jhajjar GC Bahu gcbahujhajjar.he-hry@gov.in
32 |Jhajjar GC Badli gcbadli@rediffmail.com
33 |Jhajjar GCW Jassaur Kheri gcjassaur@gmail.com
34 |Jhajjar GC Dujana brsgcdujana@gmail.com
35 |Jhajjar GC Bahadurgarh gc_bahadurgarh1@rediffmail.com
36 |Jind GCW Jind gewjind@yahoo.com
37 |Jind GC Narwana ge_narwana@rediffmail.com
38 |Karnal GC Matak Majri susgcmm@gmail.com
39 |Karnal GC Assandh cassandh@gmail.com
40 |Karnal GC Dadupur Roran gegjundla@gmail.com
41 |Karnal GCG Taraori cgtaraori@gmail.com
42 |Karnal GCG Bastli gegbastlil9@gmail.com
43 [Karnal GC Nigdu nigdhu.gc@gmail.com
44  |Kurukshetra  |GC Bherian gcbherian@gmail.com
45 |Mahendergarh |GCW Nangal Choudhary gcwnch@gmail.com




46 |Mahendergarh |GC Krishan Nagar gekrishannagar@gmail.com
47 |Mahendergarh |GCW Mahendergarh gew_mohindergarh@yahoo.com
48 |Mahendergarh |GC Ateli geateli2008@gmail.com
49 |Mahendergarh |GC Mahendergarh gc_mohindergarh@yahoo.com
50 [Mahendergarh [GC Chhilro gechhilro@gmail.com
| 51 [Nuh GC Tauru govt.gctaurul @gmail.com
52 |Nuh GCW Punhana cwpunhana@rediffmail.com
53 [Nuh GC Bissar Akbarpur gebissarakbarpur@gmail.com
54 |Nuh GC Firozepur Jhirka cfpjhirka@gmail.com
55 |Palwal GCG Mandkola gegmandkola@gmail.com
56 |Palwal GCG Badoli cgbadoli@gmail.com
57 |Palwal~ GC Bhaindoli gcbhaindoli@gmail.com
58 |Panchkula GC Sector -1 Panchkula gcl_panchkula@yahoo.in
59  [Panchkula GCW Sector-14 Panchkula gegpanchkula@gmail.com
60 |Panchkula GC Kalka gckalka@gmail.com
61 [Panchkula GC Raipur Rani gegraipurrani@gmail.com
62 |Panchkula Shri Mata Mansa Devi Sanskrit gcl_panchkula@yahoo.in
GC Panchkula
63 |Panipat GC Behrampur (Bapauli) cbapoli@gmail.com
64 |Panipat GC Panipat cpnp786@gmail.com
65 |Rewari GC Bawal gc.bawal@gmail.com
66 |Rewari GCW Pali gcwpali@gmail.com
67 |Rewari GC Nahar genahar80@gmail.com
68 |Rewari GC Rewari gerewari@gmail.com
69 |Rewari GCW Bawal gegbawal@gmail.com
70 |Rewar GC Jatusana cjatusana@gmail.com
71 |Rohtak GC Sampla gcsampla@gmail.com
72 |Rohtal GC Jassia gcjassial @gmail.com
73 |Sirsa GNC Sirsa gnesrs@yahoo.com
74 |Sirsa GC Goriwala gegoriwala@gmail.com
75 |Sonipat GCW Gohana gegohanaprincipal@yahoo.com
76 |Sonipat GCG Mohana gewmohana@gmail.com
77 _|Sonipat GC Baroda gcbaroda20@gmail.com
78 |Sonipat GC Jakhauli gcjakhauli@gmail.com
73 |Yamunanagar |GC Chhachhrauli gcchhachhrauliinformation@gmai].i:o
m
80 (Yamunanagar |GC Pratap Nagar gcpratapnagarinformation@gmail.com




A

information remaining from 68 Aided College as on 31.5.2024

Sr. Nu. District  |Aide Colleg Name ]
1 Ambala |GMN College Ambala Cantt gmncollege@gmail.com
2 Ambala  |DAV College Naneola, Ambala City |davc_naneola@rediffmail.com
3 Ambala  |DAV College Ambala City davcambala@yahoo.com
®
4 Ambala |MPN College Mullana, Ambala mpncambala@gmail.com
5 Ambala  |Sant Mohan Singh Khalsa Labana smskhalsacollege@gmail.com
Girls College, Ambala
6 Ambala  |Sohan Lal DAV College of Education, |sldaveducation@gmail.com
Ambala
7 Bhiwani  [Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Jhojhu mmjhojhu@gmail.com
Kalan
8 Bhiwani  [Banwari Lal Jindal Suiwala College, |bljspgcollege@gmail.com
Tosham
9 Bhiwani |Vaish College Bhiwani vebprincipal@gmail.com
10 Bhiwani  |Adarsh Mahila Mahavidyalaya info@adarshcollegebhiwani.com
Bhiwani
11 Bhiwani  |K M College of Education, Bhiwani |principalkmce1955@gmail.com
-
12 Bhiwani |Saraswati College of Education, mirsc75@gmail.com
Charkhi Dadri
13 Faridabad [DAV CENTENARY COLLEGE info@davccfbd.com
14 Faridabad |K.L Mehta Dayanand College for kimfbd@rediffmail.com
Women Faridabad
15 Fatehabad|Manohar Memorial College, mmc1970ftbd@yahoo.co.in
Fatehabad.
16 Gurgaon [N.B.G.5.M College nbgsm.college@gmail.com
17 Gurgaon |Rao Lal Singh College Of Education |ris.principal@gmail.com
18 Hisar Dayanand College principal.dnchsr@gmail.com
19 Hisar Chhaju Ram Memorial Jat College, |info@crmjatcollege.com
Hisar
20 Hisar _ |S.D. Mahila Mahavidyalya, Hansi principalsdmm@rediffmail.com
21 Hisar Fateh Chand College for Women fecprincipal@rediffmail.com
22 Hisar Chhaju Ram College of Education, |principalcrcoehisar@gmail.com
Hisar
23 Jind 5.D Mahila Mahavidyalya,Narwana |nayandeepsdmmv@gmail.com
24 Jind C.R.Kisan College, Jind principalcrkcjind@gmail.com
25 Kaithal Indira Gandhi Mahila igmmvkaithal@gmail.com
Mahavidyalaya, Kaithal
26 Kaithal R.K.5.D. (PG) College Morning rksdecollegektl@yahoo.com
Session, Kaithal
27 Kaithal  |DAV College Cheeka davcollegecheeka@rediffmail.com
-
28 Karnal Guru Nanak Khalsa College, Karnal |principal.gnkcknl@gmail.com
29 Karnal KVA DAV College For women, kvadavw@gmail.com
Karnal
30 Karnal Dr. Ganesh Dass D.AV. College of |dgd_dav_edn@yahoo.co.in
Education for Women
31 Kurukshet |Indira Gandhi National College igncollege@gmail.com
ra
32 Kurukshet |Arya Kanya Mahavidyalya akmshahabad@yahoo.com
ra
33 Kurukshet (Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, |dmmkkr2010@rediffmail.com

ra

Kurukshetra




34 Kurukshet DAV College Pehowa davcpehowa@gmail.com
ra
35 |Kurukshet |Markanda National College mncshahabad@yahoo.co.in
ra
36 Kurukshet |SNRL Jairam Girls College jrgcollegekkr@gmail.com
ra
37 Palwal Saraswati Mahila Mahavidyalaya saraswatipalwalinformation@gmai
l.com
38 Palwal Aggarwal College Of Education principalacoehodal@gmail.com
Hodal
39 |Panipat |Gandhi Adarsh College Samalkha  [gacsmk@kuk.ac.in
Panipat
40 Panipat _ |Vaish Girls College vgesmk@gmail.com
41 Panipat  [S.D (PG) COLLEGE PANIPAT sdpgcollegepanipat2@gmail.com
42 Panipat  |Arya P.G.College, Panipat princ!pararyapgcouege@grnall.com
43 Rewari |Kishan Lal Public College klpcollege@rediffmail.com
44 Rewari R.D.5.Public Girls College, Rewari rdspgc@gmail.com
45 Rewari  [Ahir College, Rewari rwr_ahircollege@yahoo.com
46 Rewari D.AV. Girls College Kosli dav.kosli@gmail.com
47 Rewari Rao Birender Singh College of rbsedurewari@yahoo.in
Education, Rewari
48 Rewari Satish Public College of Education, spce_rewari@yahoo.co.in
Rewari
49 Rohtak S.J.K.College Kalanaur sikc@rediffmail.com
50 Rohtak Gaur Brahman Degree College, ghdertk@yahoo.com
Rohtak
51 Rohtak Vaish Mahila Mahavidyalya, Rohtak vmmrohtak@rediffmail.com
&
52 Rohtak  |Sh. L.N. Hindu College, Rohtak hindu_bca@yahoo.com
53 Rohtak  |Vvaish College Rohtak principalver@gmail.com
54 Rohtak  [A.L Jat H.M. College, Rohtak aijhmeollegerohtak@gmail.com
55 Rohtak G.B.College of Education, Rohtak gbcerohtak3@gmail.com
56 Rohtak Vaish College of Education, Rohtak vaishbed@yahoo.co.in
57 Sirsa 5.G.H.S College, Sri Jiwan Nagar, sghs.college@gmail.com
Sirsa
58 Sirsa C.M.K National PG Girls College, cmk.pg.sirsa@gmail.com
Sirsa
59 Sonipat  |Hindu Girls College, Sonipat hindu_girlscollege@yahoo.co.in
60 Sonipat  [Hindu College, Sonipat principalhcsnp@gmail.com
61 Sonipat  |C.R.A College Sonipat crasonepat@gmail.com
62 Sonipag, |Tika Ram College of Education, PRINCIPALTRCE@GMAIL.COM
Sonipat
63 Sonipat  |Hindu College of Education, Sonipat | principalhindueducation@gmail.co
m
64 Yamunana|Mukand Lal National College, mincradaur@yahoo.co.in
gar Radaur
65 Yamunana|Maharaja Agrasen Mahavidyalya, macjagadhari@gmail.com
gar Jagadhri
66 Yamunana|D.A.V. College Sadhaura dav_dav2007@rediffmail.com
gar
67 Yamunana|Guru Nanak Girl College, gngeollgeynr@gmail.com
gar YamunaNagar
68 Yamunana|Guru Nanak Khalsa College, khalsawins@gmail.com

gar YamunaNagar




- State University report as on 20.05.2024

(April Drug Awareness)

Sr. NO. |Name of the University Email Ids

1 Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra. registrarkuk@gmail.com

2 Maharishi Dayanand University, Rohtak registrar@mdurohtak.ac.in

3 Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa registrarcdlu@gmail.com

4 Bhagat Phool Singh Mahila Vishwavidyalaya, registrar@bpswo:ﬁenuniversity.ac.in
Khanpur Kalan, Sonepat

B Dr. B.R. Ambedkar National Law University, registrar.dbranlu@gmail.com
Sonipat

6 Ch. Ranbir Singh Hooda University, Jind, deputv.registrarcrsu@gmaiI.com

7 Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani info@cblu.ac.in

8 Indira Gandhi University, Meerpur registrar@igu.ac.in

9 Gurugram University, Gurugram gurugramuniv@gmail.com

10 Maharishi Valmiki Sanskrit University, Mundri, registrar@mvsumktl.ac.in

kaithal

4




